con il Patrocinio di

|__# | PETTORALE|
1 3193
2 1236
3 2110
4 3818
5 1276
6 3652
7 1260
8 2143
9 2752
10 1155
11 1591
12 1003
13 1541
14 1054
15 3172
16 883
17 1570
18 1167
19 1953
20 683
21 3653
22 2342
23 1117

Regione
Lombardia

CROSS PER TUTTI

3" TAPPA - LISSONE - 04/02/2024
ORGANIZZAZIONE DI ATLETICA TEAM BRIANZA LISSONE

y &

FEDERAZIONE ITALIANA
DI ATLETICA LEGGERA

y &

FEDERAZIONE ITALIANA
DI ATLETICA LEGGERA

P
P
S

Comitato Regionale LOMBARDIA

GIUGLIANO SOFIA
POTENZA GINEVRA
SEREGNI GIULIA

PITEA EMILY

BERGAMIN ALICE

Comitato Provindale Milano

ATLETA

BARATTIERI MARTINA EMMA
BALLABIO BENEDETTA
LONGONI BENEDETTA

SEREGNI MATILDE

SPANO' ELISA

ROSSI MIRIAM ELISABETT

BETTI MARGHERITA
DUOCCIO GIADA

RICCA SOFIA

MACCHIA ELEONORA
VACCARI ELISA
MARIOTTI AINHOA
BEJENARU AMIRA
CANAZZA ALICE
TRIMBOLI CLARISSA

BARATTIERI SOFIA ALICE

TRAGNI FRANCESCA

GARCIA MAVI' LAURA

P

GARA 11_ESO F 2015 - DEFINITIVA

¢ LY
ATLETICA

CESANC MADERNO

PAB

|_SESSO | CATEGORIA | _POS/CAT _
F EF8 1
F EF8 2
F EF8 3
F EF8 4
F EF8 5
F EF8 6
F EF8 7
F EF8 8
F EF8 9
F EF8 10
F EF8 11
F EF8 12
F EF8 13
F EF8 14
F EF8 15
F EF8 16
F EF8 17
F EF8 18
F EF8 19
F EF8 20
F EF8 21
F EF8 22
F EF8 23

o B o o7
,j§ 3 * *
3 * x
A' B ;7 * g/ *
LSO Sur Q\bsg?

SOCIETA'
MI770 - ATLETICA MENEGHINA
MI095 - DAINI CARATE BRIANZA
MI588 - ATL. GISA
MI798 - MILANO ATLETICA
MI102 - P.B.M. BOVISIO MASCIAGO
MI214 - ATL. VIS NOVA GIUSSANO
MI102 - P.B.M. BOVISIO MASCIAGO
MI710 - ATLETICA MONZA
MI060 - ATL. LEGNANO
MI087 - 5 CERCHI SEREGNO
MI214 - ATL. VIS NOVA GIUSSANO
MI087 - 5 CERCHI SEREGNO
MI214 - ATL. VIS NOVA GIUSSANO
MI077 - CUS PRO PATRIA MILANO
MI719 - POL. CIRCOLO GIOVANILE BRESSO
MI066 - SCUOLA SPORTIVA ATL. PUNTO IT
MI214 - ATL. VIS NOVA GIUSSANO
MI091 - CENTRO SCHUSTER
MI352 - EUROATLETICA 2002
MI062 - VIRTUS GROANE
MI214 - ATL. VIS NOVA GIUSSANO
MI801 - @TLETICA MEDA 014
MI087 - 5 CERCHI SEREGNO

“

osportivo
&
%,

eo\

BRUGHERIO

024

TEMPO

00:01:46.592
00:01:52.598
00:01:54.092
00:01:56.089
00:01:57.094
00:01:57.102
00:01:57.840
00:01:58.093
00:01:58.342
00:01:58.838
00:01:59.591
00:01:59.843
00:02:00.589
00:02:00.592
00:02:00.593
00:02:00.595
00:02:02.092
00:02:02.095
00:02:02.133
00:02:02.341
00:02:03.339
00:02:04.592
00:02:05.343



24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64

1115
1296
2056
3555
3474
3156
1719
3061
3624
1958
618
1857
1866
1349
532
736
2851
1320
553
1670
2946
3781
3157
940
2236
2513
2337
3614
1499
3122
3883
3677
3542
626
3174
2014
3807
878
755
1766
3722

FRANCESCHI VITTORIA MARIAM
DI CEGLIE CECILIA
RAVASI GIORGIA

MARI CAROLINA
GADDA CECILIA
PRICCA ATHENA ADELE
BASSETTI IRENE

MARAI CAMILLA
FILINGERI ALEXIA
CARMINATI MARTINA
MASTROIANNI EMMA
REZIA LOPPIO IRENE
ROLANDO OLIVIA
SOGNE MATILDE
FATOU LOUME

PORELLI GINEVRA
PREZIOSO LISA

MELIS ARIANNA
PONTIGGIA ANNA
LORETUCCI GIULIA
RUBERTO MADDALENA MARIA
LOVRINOVICH GINEVRA
PRICCA HELENA LUISA
HULUGHIUC LARISA IOANA
GALLO SILVIA DAMERIS
SOSIO EMMA

SCILINGO RACHELE
AMBROSONI MELISSA
ROJAS CURIMILMA LISSET STEFANIA
MASTRI NICOLE

FAINA LUNA

NASSIRI LUCIA
ZOLLINO EMMA
ALBERIO CHIARA

MELZI IRENE

PATELLA REBECCA
GARLATI CHIARA
SUMAN MARIA GIULIA
ZARDONI MARTINA

DI LIDDO ARIANNA
LLESHI AMELIA

S e e o O o e T e e R e e o B M e o Ml |

EF8
EF8
EF8
EF8
EF8
EF8
EF8
EF8
EF8
EF8
EF8
EF8
EF8
EF8
EF8
EF8
EF8
EF8
EF8
EF8
EF8
EF8
EF8
EF8
EF8
EF8
EF8
EF8
EF8
EF8
EF8
EF8
EF8
EF8
EF8
EF8
EF8
EF8
EF8
EF8
EF8

24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64

MI087 - 5 CERCHI SEREGNO

MI102 - P.B.M. BOVISIO MASCIAGO
MI374 - U.S. A.CASATI ATL.

MI077 - CUS PRO PATRIA MILANO
MI060 - ATL. LEGNANO

MI609 - ATLETICRALS2-TEATRO ALLA SCALA
MI330 - ASPES SSD RL

MI214 - ATL. VIS NOVA GIUSSANO
MI158 - ATL. GESSATE

MI352 - EUROATLETICA 2002

MI046 - ATL. COGLIATE

MI330 - ASPES SSD RL

MI330 - ASPES SSD RL

MI102 - P.B.M. BOVISIO MASCIAGO
CO017 - ATL. TRIANGOLO LARIANO
MI063 - ATL. CESANO MADERNO
MI074 - ATL. U.S. NERVIANESE 1919
MI102 - P.B.M. BOVISIO MASCIAGO
CO017 - ATL. TRIANGOLO LARIANO
MI311 - AZZURRA GARBAGNATE M.SE
MI087 - 5 CERCHI SEREGNO

MI770 - ATLETICA MENEGHINA

MI609 - ATLETICRALS2-TEATRO ALLA SCALA
MI068 - ATHLETIC CLUB VILLASANTA
MI770 - ATLETICA MENEGHINA

MI922 - ATLETICA DESIO ASD

MI801 - @TLETICA MEDA 014

MI158 - ATL. GESSATE

MI212 - NUOVA ATLETICA ASTRO
MI311 - AZZURRA GARBAGNATE M.SE
MI052 - S.G.M. FORZA E CORAGGIO
MI330 - ASPES SSD RL

MI068 - ATHLETIC CLUB VILLASANTA
MI062 - VIRTUS GROANE

MI719 - POL. CIRCOLO GIOVANILE BRESSO
MI352 - EUROATLETICA 2002

MI798 - MILANO ATLETICA

MI066 - SCUOLA SPORTIVA ATL. PUNTO IT
MI063 - ATL. CESANO MADERNO
MI330 - ASPES SSD RL

MI419 - ATL. VIGNATE

00:02:05.590
00:02:05.592
00:02:05.595
00:02:05.844
00:02:06.091
00:02:06.344
00:02:07.587
00:02:08.338
00:02:08.543
00:02:08.841
00:02:09.857
00:02:11.090
00:02:11.092
00:02:12.089
00:02:12.338
00:02:12.341
00:02:12.586
00:02:13.588
00:02:14.591
00:02:15.840
00:02:16.340
00:02:16.343
00:02:17.337
00:02:18.038
00:02:19.342
00:02:19.590
00:02:19.594
00:02:20.097
00:02:21.834
00:02:22.336
00:02:23.584
00:02:23.834
00:02:24.836
00:02:25.587
00:02:25.593
00:02:25.833
00:02:25.845
00:02:26.090
00:02:27.334
00:02:27.338
00:02:27.593



65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82

3680
799
3536
1288
2475
2144
1306
3797
598
584
3557
3744
3710
3500
3611
3610
707
3524

RIPOSO LETIZIA
LOCATELLI OLIVIA
RAIMONDI BIANCA
CASSANELLI CAROLA
FILAFERRO OLIVIA
LURAGHI AMELIA
JOVENITTI LISA

CROCI BEATRICE
TEMPORIN GIORGIA
MERINGOLO LUNA
PALUMBO BEATRICE
CONTRAFATTO CATERINA
CANTU' VERA

LEMUS ZELAYA ARIANA VANESSA
RODRIGUEZ ALICE

SCALIA TEA

COPRENI FRIDA
GAVIRAGHI ALICE
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EF8
EF8
EF8
EF8
EF8
EF8
EF8
EF8
EF8
EF8
EF8
EF8
EF8
EF8
EF8
EF8
EF8
EF8

65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82

MI330 - ASPES SSD RL

MI065 - ATL. CONCOREZZO

MI068 - ATHLETIC CLUB VILLASANTA
MI102 - P.B.M. BOVISIO MASCIAGO
MI922 - ATLETICA DESIO ASD

MI710 - ATLETICA MONZA

MI102 - P.B.M. BOVISIO MASCIAGO
MI798 - MILANO ATLETICA

MI032 - POL. TEAM BRIANZA LISSONE
MI032 - POL. TEAM BRIANZA LISSONE
MI077 - CUS PRO PATRIA MILANO
MI710 - ATLETICA MONZA

MI419 - ATL. VIGNATE

MI066 - SCUOLA SPORTIVA ATL. PUNTO IT

MI102 - P.B.M. BOVISIO MASCIAGO
MI098 - POL. BESANESE

MI063 - ATL. CESANO MADERNO
MI068 - ATHLETIC CLUB VILLASANTA

00:02:27.835
00:02:28.084
00:02:28.341
00:02:28.838
00:02:29.085
00:02:29.831
00:02:30.329
00:02:30.340
00:02:30.343
00:02:31.583
00:02:33.333
00:02:34.830
00:02:36.343
00:02:37.078
00:02:38.325
00:02:39.823
00:02:41.075
00:02:41.329



